Race Date

October 15, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

53 St. Joseph-Ogden

Team Score (places):68

835
831
832
838
843
845
840

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Faith Houston
Hanna Atwood
Cassidy Bagby
Sam Mabry
Hannah Rajlich
Keely Smith
Ally Monk

27 LIBERTY HS

Team Score (places):125

412
408
413
410
411
407

OO WN P

Team -

Katelyn Robbins
Megan Barry
Kaela Wellman
Katelyn Obert
Courtney Riley
Christen Balzer

58 Unity High School

Team Score (places):135

945
944
938
943
942
941
949

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

Jordan Harmon
Audrey Hancock
Nicole Bagwell
Miranda Fairbanks
Kylie Decker
Savannah Day
Natalie King

32 Monticello

Team Score (places):167

510
505
512
516
511
503
507

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Alyssa McPike
Morgan Elmore
Hannah Offenback
Samantha Zocher
Madison Mesplay
Annie Clifton
Ashton Fain

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

g

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:194
0:28.1
0:32.2
0:43.0
1:24.5
2:09.4

0:00.0
0:55.5
1:03.7
1:45.0
2:31.2
3:08.7

0:00.0
1:34.6
1:44.3
1:49.3
2:08.2
2:24.8
2:44.8

0:00.0
0:19.1
0:37.0
1:55.2
2:12.1
3:31.4
3:36.6

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 18:55.0
7 7 18:30.5 18:30.5
12 19 18:49.9 37:20.4
14 33 18:58.6 56:19.0
15 48 19:02.7 1:15:21.7
20 68 19:13.5  1:34:35.3
(37) (105) 19:55.0  1:54:30.3
(49) (154) 20:39.9  2:15:10.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 19:24.4
4 4 18:09.3 18:09.3
16 20 19:04.8 37:14.1
19 39 19:13.0 56:27.1
36 75 19:54.4  1:16:21.5
50 125 20:40.5 1:37:02.0
(68) (193) 21:18.1  1:58:20.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:26.3
2 2 17:59.0 17:59.0
28 30 19:33.7 37:32.7
31 61 19:43.3 57:16.1
34 95 19:48.3  1:17:04.5
40 135 20:07.2  1:37:11.8
(43) (178) 20:23.9 1:57:35.7
(51) (229) 20:43.9 2:18:19.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:53.3
13 13 18:52.6 18:52.6
17 30 19:11.7 38:04.4
24 54 19:29.6 57:34.0
52 106 20:47.9  1:18:21.9
61 167 21:04.7 1:39:26.7
(112) (279) 22:24.0 2:01:50.8
(113) (392) 22:29.3  2:24:20.1
1

10/15/2016 01:46:17



Race Date
October 15, 2016

2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Team -

60 Williamsville

Team Score (places):188

979
982
978
981
975
986
977

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

Caroline Gwaltney
Audra Koechle
Grace Gudwien
Lexy Henrikson
Aden Davis
Hannah Stinnett
Tori Fry

49 Shelbyville High School

Team Score (places):273

783
784
786
787
785
782

OO WN P

Team -

Lauren Bowers
Ailey Mitchell
Bayleigh Townsend
Maggy Yockey
Chloe Spain
Jordyn Bernson

10 Carlinville

Team Score (places):282

139
144
141
142
148
145
146

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team -

Rory Drew

Stasia Nejmanowski
Mackenzie Harris
Molly Lewis

Patty Walch

Skylar Nickel
Rachel Olroyd

2 Amboy

Team Score (places):321

8
9
11
12
6
5
7

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Megan Grady

Erin Hosto

Kaitlin Ortgiesen
Margaret Vaessen
Cassidy Corcoran
Kelynn Boyle

Ally Gascoigne

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.3
0:20.5
1:20.9
1:59.5
2:47.9
3:24.4

0:00.0
0:00.9
1:34.8
1:53.2
2:21.7
2:30.8

0:00.0
0:06.4
0:26.3
0:29.5
1:154
1:41.0
2:30.1

0:00.0
0:28.7
2:17.3
2:20.2
3:00.1
3:42.2

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Age Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:03.0
21 21 19:16.5 19:16.5
23 44 19:27.9 38:44.4
30 74 19:37.0 58:21.4
47 121 20:37.5 1:18:59.0
67 188 21:16.0 1:40:15.0
(96) (284) 22:04.4  2:02:19.5
(120) (404) 22:41.0 2:25:00.5
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:40.6
25 25 19:30.5 19:30.5
26 51 19:31.4 39:01.9
63 114 21:05.3  1:00:07.3
71 185 21:23.7 1:21:31.1
88 273 21:52.2  1:43:23.4
(94) (367) 22:01.3  2:05:24.7
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:55.7
45 45 20:28.2 20:28.2
46 91 20:34.6 41:02.8
55 146 20:54.5 1:01:57.4
57 203 20:57.7 1:22:55.1
79 282 21:43.6  1:44:38.7
(100) (382) 22:09.2  2:06:48.0
(131) (513) 22:58.3  2:29:46.3
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:00.3
22 22 19:23.0 19:23.0
35 57 19:51.7 39:14.8
77 134 21:40.3  1:00:55.1
78 212 21:43.3 1:22:38.4
109 321 22:23.2  1:45:01.6
(137) (458) 23:05.2  2:08:06.8
(166) (624) 23:46.5 2:31:53.4

4:23.5

10/15/2016 01:46:17



2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 15, 2016

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class- A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 12 Elmwood/Brimfield Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):335 Average Time: 21:16.3
1 159 Emily McCauley 42 42 20:23.8 20:23.8 0:00.0
2 163 Alexa Perrow 48 90 20:39.8 41:03.7 0:16.0
3 155 Sydney Hartwig 76 166 21:39.7 1:.02:43.4 1:15.8
4 162 Katy Meyers 80 246 21:44.9 1.24:28.4 1.21.1
5 157 Cassie Karn 89 335 21:53.4 1:46:21.9 1:29.6
6 165 Sadie Rumbold (207) (442) 22:20.0 2:08:41.9 1:56.1
7 153 Trinity Brandt (119) (561) 22:35.9 2:31:17.8 2:12.0
Team - 43 Quincy Notre Dame HS Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):358 Average Time: 21:18.7
1 664 Ella Borrowman 39 39 20:05.7 20:05.7 0:00.0
2 663 Lindsey Ayo 54 93 20:51.6 40:57.3 0:45.9
3 665 Lexa Borrowman 73 166 21:29.2 1:.02:26.5 1:23.5
4 666 Jazel Carr 93 259 21:58.9 1:24:25.5 1:53.2
5 670 Peyton Oden 99 358 22:08.2 1:46:33.7 2:02.4
6 672 Samantha Fish Strieker (183) (541) 24:48.0 2:11:21.7 4:42.2
7 671 Ava Schlueter (225) (766) 30:36.8 2:41:58.5 10:31.1
Team - 35 Paxton Buckley Loda Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):367 Average Time: 21:17.2
1 555 Evie Ellis 29 29 19:35.6 19:35.6 0:00.0
2 560 Liberty Jamison 62 91 21:04.7 40:40.4 1:29.1
3 553 Shannon Carlson 64 155 21:10.7 1:.01:51.1 1:35.0
4 557 Emily Graves 102 257 22:11.3  1:24:.02.5 2:35.6
5 552 Marrisa Arnette 110 367 22:23.5 1:46:26.0 2:47.8
6 556 Olivia Frichtl (140) (507) 23:10.5 2:09:36.6 3:34.8
7 558 Katie Harms (168) (675) 23:53.9 2:33:30.5 4:18.2
Team - 54 Stark County Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):369 Average Time: 21:11.6
1 852 Brooke Rennick 27 27 19:32.1 19:32.1 0:00.0
2 849 Olivia Frall 32 59 19:44.1 39:16.2 0:12.0
3 853 Hannah Rumbold 59 118 21:00.1 1:00:16.4 1:28.0
4 851 Josie Price 125 243 22:49.0 1:23:05.5 3:16.9
5 850 Briana Meinders 126 369 22:52.5 1:45:58.0 3:20.4
6 854 Elizabeth West (132) (501) 22:58.8 2:08:56.9 3:26.7
7 848 Naomi Downing (155) (656) 23:36.9  2:32:33.8 4:04.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

10/15/2016 01:46:18



Race Date
October 15, 2016

2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No

Name

Age

Team - 26 Lewistown High School
Team Score (places):393

398
397
395
400
396
399

O Ul WN PR

Team -

78
80
81
79
73
75

O Ul WN PP

Team -

529
532
531
528
526
530

O Ul WN P

Team -

Anna Heffren
Mackenzie Goldring
Kassidy Endsley
Josie Welker
Morgan Fulton
Hayden Tindall

7 Beecher High School
Team Score (places):401

Hailey Janssen
Kasey Swanson
Christina Wang
Madison Janssen
Yadi Barraza
Sarah Curtis

34 Newman Central Catholic
Team Score (places):451

Teagan McKenna
Kelsey Simpson
Carlie Sherman
Rosa Juarez
Natalie Amazola
Jillienne Roe

24 Knoxville

Team Score (places):474

365
369
370
368
366

ga b wN P

Team -

Ryan Block
Mackenzie Pruett
Samantha Sprinkle
Madisyn Johnson
Brooke Carlson

28 Macomb

Team Score (places):489

1 440
2 441

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Maya Stovall
Maggie Swanson

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:15.8

18:40.6
19:58.8
21:48.1
22:43.0
23:08.4
28:04.4

18:40.6
38:39.5
1.00:27.6
1:23:10.6
1:46:19.1
2:14:23.6

0:00.0
1:18.1
3:.07.4
4:02.3
4:27.8
9:23.8

Average Time: 21:23.9

18:45.9
20:55.5
21:30.9
22:24.0
23:23.4
25:32.9

18:45.9
39:41.4
1:01:12.3
1:23:36.3
1:46:59.8
2:12:32.7

0:00.0
2:09.5
2:45.0
3:38.0
4:37.5
6:47.0

Average Time: 21:50.3

20:16.7
21:20.5
21:58.1
22:41.7
22:54.7
23:30.0

20:16.7
41:37.2
1:03:35.4
1:26:17.1
1:49:11.8
2:12:41.9

0:00.0
1.03.7
1:41.4
2:24.9
2:37.9
3:13.3

Average Time: 21:41.1

18:13.4
21:01.3
22:14.7
23:05.8
23:50.4

18:13.4
39:14.7
1:01:29.4
1:24:35.3
1:48:25.8

0:00.0
2:47.8
4:01.2
4:52.4
5:36.9

Average Time: 21:50.4

18:07.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 13
9 9
38 47
85 132
122 254
139 393
(218) (611)
Finish Position - 14
10 10
56 66
74 140
111 251
150 401
(198) (599)
Finish Position - 15
41 41
69 110
92 202
121 323
128 451
(153) (604)
Finish Position - 16
5 5
60 65
104 169
138 307
167 474
Finish Position - 17
3 3
82 85

21:45.8

18:07.8
39:53.7

0:00.0
3:37.9

10/15/2016 01:46:18



Race Date

October 15, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team -

28 Macomb

Team Score (places):489

437
443
442
438
439

N o o~ W

Team -

Halle Evans

Emma Wohlstadter
Sophie Whitford

Willow Mcllvaine-Newsad
Veronica Ramos

5 Auburn

Team Score (places):499

60
67
63
61
66
62
65

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team -

April Goetz

Nicole Patrick

Hannah Leverenz
Sarah Kate Hemberger
Grace Patrick

Lauren Ladage
Sydney Olson

41 Prophetstown/Erie

Team Score (places):523

628
630
634
632
635
636
629

~No o wWDN R

Team -

Mackenzie Clary
Makayla Dornbush
Olivia Miniel

Jayden Grunder
Stephanie Sandrock
Lauren Sibley
Michelle Cooney

25 Lawrenceville

Team Score (places):535

381
389
385
391
386
390

o O WN P

Team -

Rosie Aguirre
Becky Wagner
Emily Hyre

Mya Wright
Jazlyn Robinson
Elsie Whewell

9 Bureau Valley

Team Score (places):549

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:50.4

22:23.0
22:33.6
24:21.9
27:56.7
28:59.9

1:02:16.7
1:24:50.4
1:49:12.4
2:17:09.1
2:46:09.1

4:15.1
4:25.7
6:14.0
9:48.9
10:52.0

Average Time: 21:55.2

18:46.7
21:49.7
22:45.1
23:00.9
23:13.5
24:00.0
24:51.2

18:46.7

40:36.5
1:03:21.6
1:26:22.5
1:49:36.1
2:13:36.1
2:38:27.3

0:00.0
3:02.9
3:58.3
4:14.1
4:26.7
5:13.2
6:04.4

Average Time: 22:15.1

20:57.8
22:01.8
22:31.5
22:47.6
22:56.8
23:55.9
25:40.6

20:57.8

42:59.7
1:05:31.2
1:28:18.9
1:51:15.8
2:15:11.7
2:40:52.4

0:00.0
1.03.9
1:33.6
1:49.7
1:58.9
2:58.0
4:42.7

Average Time: 22:24.9

21:12.3
21:12.4
21:46.6
23:03.1
24:50.0
26:24.0

21:12.3
42:24.7
1:04:11.4
1.27:14.5
1:52:04.6
2:18:28.6

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:34.3
1.50.7
3:37.7
5:11.6

Average Time: 22:08.4

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Age Place Place
Finish Position - 17
108 193
117 310
179 489
(217) (706)
(221) (927)
Finish Position - 18
11 11
87 98
123 221
134 355
144 499
(171) (670)
(187) (857)
Finish Position - 19
58 58
95 153
116 269
124 393
130 523
(169) (692)
(200) (892)
Finish Position - 20
65 65
66 131
84 215
135 350
185 535
(207) (742)
Finish Position - 21
5

10/15/2016 01:46:18



2016 Patriot Invite

Race Date
October 15, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 9 Bureau Valley Finish Position - 21
Team Score (places):549 Average Time: 22:08.4
1 125 Haley Weidner 8 8 18:32.6 18:32.6 0:00.0
2 127 Heather Williams 98 106 22:05.2 40:37.8 3:325
3 126 Hannah Williams 118 224 22:34.6  1:.03:12.5 4:02.0
4 120 Katelin Mungia 162 386 23:44.7  1:26:57.3 5:12.1
5 121 Marissa Mungia 163 549 23:44.8 1:50:42.1 5:12.1
6 122 Nateleigh Nugent (208) (757) 26:26.5 2:17:08.7 7:53.9
Team - 39 Princeton High School Finish Position - 22
Team Score (places):555 Average Time: 22:26.6
1 604 Lauren McMillan 53 53 20:50.1 20:50.1 0:00.0
2 605 Elizabeth Orwig 83 136 21:46.5 42:36.6 0:56.4
3 608 Rebekah Workman 97 233 22:04.5 1:04:41.2 1:14.4
4 607 Casey Schertz 145 378 23:15.1 1:27:56.3 2:24.9
5 602 Kenley Grimmer 177 555 24:17.0 1:52:13.4 3:26.9
6 606 Keeley Robinson (194) (749) 25:14.4  2:17:27.8 4:24.3
7 603 Shaylynn Hartmann (224) (973) 29:21.6  2:46:49.4 8:31.5
Team - 38 Pleasant Plains Finish Position - 23
Team Score (places):570 Average Time: 22:27.0
1 592 Caroline Jachino 6 6 18:14.3 18:14.3 0:00.0
2 594 Emily Russel 72 78 21:24.6 39:39.0 3:10.3
3 591 Emily Higginson 115 193 22:31.3 1:02:10.4 4:17.0
4 593 Kaeli Olson 174 367 24:08.0 1:26:18.4 5:53.6
5 590 Laura Hauer 203 570 25:56.8  1:52:15.3 7:42.5
Team - 48 Roxana Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places):578 Average Time: 22:32.9
1 772 Michaela Tarpley 70 70 21:22.0 21:22.0 0:00.0
2 766 Shalyn Edwards 86 156 21:48.5 43:10.5 0:26.4
3 770 Jaidyn Peebles 129 285 22:55.3 1:06:05.9 1:33.3
4 768 Alyssa Mendoza 142 427 23:12.8  1:29:18.7 1:50.7
5 769 Lette Palen 151 578 23:26.2 1:52:44.9 2:04.1
6 773 Victoria Tarpley (152) (730) 23:27.9 2:16:12.8 2:05.8
7 765 Meg Bosse (160) (890) 23:141.6 2:39:54.5 2:19.6
Team - 16 Gardner South Wilmington Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):590 Average Time: 22:22.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 6 10/15/2016 01:46:18



2016 Patriot Invite

Race Date
October 15, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Age Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 16 Gardner South Wilmington Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):590 Average Time: 22:22.4
1 265 Daly Galloway 1 1 17:37.6 17:37.6 0:00.0
2 262 Rylie Bond 105 106 22:16.6 39:54.3 4:39.0
3 263 Alexis Brooke 133 239 22:58.9  1:02:53.3 5:21.3
4 267 Brooklyn Long 156 395 23:38.9  1:26:32.2 6:01.2
5 266 Tori Hayner 195 590 25:20.0 1:51:52.2 7:42.3
6 264 Hayley Cummings (196) (786) 25:29.9 2:17:22.2 7:52.3
Team - 17 Hall Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):609 Average Time: 22:39.7
1 283 JennaParente 44 44 20:25.1 20:25.1 0:00.0
2 284 Lainey Robbins 91 135 21:57.7 42:22.9 1:32.6
3 281 Amelia Moreno 141 276 23:12.2 1:05:35.1 2:47.1
4 282 Kaylee Olivares 161 437 23:43.6  1:29:18.8 3:18.5
5 280 Matti Heiden 172 609 24:00.1  1:53:18.9 3:35.0
6 277 Liz Aldana (199) (808) 25:39.9  2:18:58.8 5:14.7
Team - 3 Annawan Wethersfield Finish Position - 27
Team Score (places):623 Average Time: 22:53.6
1 32 Whitney Johnson 18 18 19:12.2 19:12.2 0:00.0
2 31 Rachel Gomez 81 99 21:45.5 40:57.8 2:33.2
3 33 Kaleigh Nimrick 146 245 23:16.1  1:04:14.0 4:03.9
4 25 Brookelynn Carpenter 181 426 24:41.6  1:28:55.6 5:29.3
5 35 Diana Satkauskas 197 623 25:32.4  1:54:28.0 6:20.1
6 28 Meghan Curran (210) (833) 26:52.8  2:21:20.9 7:40.5
Team - 40 Princeville High School Finish Position - 28
Team Score (places):702 Average Time: 23:30.1
1 617 Sorin Hilsabeck 33 33 19:44.3 19:44.3 0:00.0
2 616 Alyssa Headley 143 176 23:13.3 42:57.6 3:29.0
3 618 Valynn Rinkel 148 324 23:19.8 1:06:17.5 3:35.5
4 615 Grace Bowermaster 164 488 23:45.2 1.30:02.7 4:00.8
5 619 Elisabeth Safari 214 702 27:28.1  1:57:30.9 7:43.8
Team - 29 Marquette Academy Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):713 Average Time: 23:42.3
1 453 Mariah Pellino 75 75 21:32.2 21:32.2 0:00.0
2 450 Sarah Lechtenberg 103 178 22:14.1 43:46.4 0:41.8

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 7 10/15/2016 01:46:19



Race Date
October 15, 2016

Bib No

Name

2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

Age

Team - 29 Marquette Academy
Team Score (places):713

o 01 b~ W

455
454
451
452

Team -
Team Score (places):812

ga b wN P

250
251
245
252
248

Team -
Team Score (places):818

OO WN P

225
223
222
224
227
221

Team -
Team Score (places):849

ga b wN P

470
467
469
471
466

Team -
Team Score (places):876

ga b wN P

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

336
339
340
338
342

Allyssa Vesely
Kathryn Siena
Cheyenne MacBean
Caelyn Maltby

15 Fieldcrest

Claire Weers
Sadie White
Kaylee Aldana
Sydney White
Hailey Peiffer

14 Farmington Central High School

Jessamy Hintz
Abby Ferrell
Lindsay Cash
Marianne Haines
April McGuire
Anna Adams

30 Mercer County High School

Tori Speer
Mady Hansen
Tori Joy
Heather Whan
Payton Grey

21 Illini West

Morgan Groth
Katie Rhodes
Annie Sholl
Kimberly Lambert
Whitney Young

Time

Cumulative

Time

29

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:42.3

23:20.1
24:02.6
27:22.8
34:59.4

30

1:07:06.5
1:31:09.1
1.58:31.9
2:33:31.4

1:47.8
2:30.3
5:50.5
13:27.2

Average Time: 24:43.1

22:09.7
22:30.8
24:48.0
25:01.8

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position -
149 327
173 500
213 713
(227) (940)
Finish Position -
101 101
114 215
184 399
191 590
222 812

127
147
154
188
202

(226)

136
157
158
193
205

Finish Position -

90
176
189
209
212

Finish Position -

127
274
428
616
818

(1044)

Finish Position -

136
293
451
644
849

90
266
455
664
876

29:05.1

31

22:09.7
44:40.5
1:09:28.6
1:34:30.5
2:03:35.6

0:00.0
0:21.0
2:38.3
2:52.1
6:55.3

Average Time: 24:06.4

22:53.7
23:17.2
23:33.6
24:51.6
25:55.6
33:50.2

32

22:53.7
46:10.9
1:09:44.6
1:34:36.2
2:00:31.9
2:34:22.2

0:00.0
0:23.4
0:39.8
1:57.9
3:01.9
10:56.5

Average Time: 24:20.8

23:04.8
23:39.5
23:39.6
25:09.4
26:10.6

33

23.04.8
46:44.3
1:10:24.0
1.35:33.4
2:01:44.0

0:00.0
0:34.6
0:34.7
2:04.5
3.05.7

Average Time: 25:02.0

21:56.8
24:16.7
24:52.2
26:47.5
27:16.6

21:56.8
46:13.6
1:11:05.9
1:.37:53.5
2:05:10.1

0:00.0
2:19.8
2:55.3
4:50.6
5:19.7

10/15/2016 01:46:19



Race Date
October 15, 2016

2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

Bib No Name Age

Team - 21 |llini West
Team Score (places):876

6
7

337 Taryn Groth
341 Darien Six

Team - 61 Beardstown high school

Team Score (places):900

876
877
878
873
875
874

Heaven Maltby
Marlene Rodriguez
Karina Trunillo

Kayi Afatsawo
Amelia Davidsmeyer
Teresa Chaidez

O Ul WN P

Team - 50 Sherrard High School
Team Score (places):913

800
802
795
801
799
798

Claire Redpath
Breanna Welch
Ashley Christian
Lexi Shields
Jade Mathis
Kassidy Litton

O Ul WN P

Team - 44 Ridgewood Coop
Team Score (places):920

688
689
693
694
697
690
692

Carlie Barman
Lauren Curry
Makenna Medley
Maddie Nuckles
Andrea Seabloom
Daisy Johnson
Allison McDowell

~No o~ wWwDNBRE

Team - 4 Athens High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

48 Morgan Penrod
47 Meridith Bradley

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 33
Average Time: 25:02.0
(220) (1096) 28:48.3  2:33:58.5 6:51.4
(228) (1324) 38:01.9 3:12:00.5 16:05.0
Finish Position - 34
Average Time: 25:29.1
106 106 22:18.8 22:18.8 0:00.0
159 265 23:41.4 46:00.3 1:22.5
204 469 26:00.8  1:12:01.2 3:41.9
215 684 27:40.2  1:39:41.4 5:21.3
216 900 27:44.1  2:07:25.5 5:25.2
(223) (1123) 29:06.9 2:36:32.5 6:48.0
Finish Position - 35
Average Time: 24:39.0
175 175 24:13.5 24:13.5 0:00.0
180 355 24:31.3 48:44.8 0:17.7
182 537 24:455  1:13:30.3 0:32.0
186 723 24:50.5 1:38:20.8 0:36.9
190 913 24:54.4  2:03:15.2 0:40.9
(192) (1105) 25:06.9 2:28:22.1 0:53.4
Finish Position - 36
Average Time: 24:50.2
165 165 23:46.4 23:46.4 0:00.0
170 335 23:58.1 47:44.6 0:11.6
178 513 24:19.9  1:12:04.5 0:33.4
201 714 25:54.1  1:37:58.7 2:07.6
206 920 26:12.5 2:04:11.2 2:26.1
(211) (1131) 27:00.4  2:31:11.7 3:13.9
(219) (1350) 28:11.9  2:59:23.6 4:25.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 19:47.5 19:47.5 0:00.0
Less Than 5 22:10.9 41:58.4 2:23.3
9 10/15/2016 01:46:19



Race Date

October 15, 2016

Bib No

2016 Patriot Invite
Final Team Results

Name Age

Team -

6 Bushnell-Prairie City

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 71
2 72
3 70

Team -

Sarah Eden
Tessa Sargeant
Brianna Cassiday

8 Bishop McNamara

Team Score (places):Inc.

108
109
110
105

A wWDNBE

Team -

Faith Provost
Toryn Provost
Carolina Quintero
Mia Crowley

13 EIl Paso-Gridley

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 202
2 206
3 204

Team -

Allison Kelly
Tia Reilly
Maddie Morrison

18 Havana High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

298
293
295
294

A wWDN B

Team -

Angel Williams
Natalie Hackman
Maddie Niederer
Emma Knake

19 Henry Midland

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 311
2 316
3 313

Team -

Hana Hart
Riley Reuter
Jordan Killen

20 [llini Bluffs

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 322

Team -

Jade Sewell

23 Kewanee High School

Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Girls

Varsity Girls

Class - A
Overall
Place

Cumulative
Place

Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(6]

28:44.6
30:07.2
31:29.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

18:42.6
19:53.6
20:42.6
30:33.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5
Less Than
Less Than 5

(6]

20:21.6
21:39.6
22:04.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 01 O

22:39.2
24:33.5
24:53.7
35:22.8

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5
